DMK
-
Rotary slasher
HP
15-80
kW
12 • 60
rpm

• DIRECT DRIVE
• ROTOR WITH 2 OR 3 SWINGING BLADES
• HINGED REAR Fl.AP FACILITATES GRASS
EXPULSION
• REVERSIBLE AND ADJUSTABLE SK IDS
• FRONTAL CHAINS FOR PROTECTION
• UNIVERSAL PTO SHAFT:
2° CAT. B· 900 MM FOR DMK90-100,
2° CAT. B· 1100 MM FOR DMK 110-120,
4° eo;r. B • 1200 MM FORDMK 135
4° CAl".F· 1200MM FORDMK 15012, 150/3
6° CAI". F • 1200 MM FOR DMK 180/3,
Pricing effective 7-25
Pricing
DMK90 15-40 90 35" 105 42" 2 130 287 1,681.00
DMK100 15-40 100 40" 115 46" 2 143 315 1,742.00
DMK110 15-40 110 44" 125 50'' 2 160 353 1,852.00
DMK120 15-40 120 48" 135 54" 2 176 388 2,046.00
DMK135 15-40 135 53" 150 60" 2 198 437 2,399.00
DMK 150/2 15-40 150 60" 165 66" 2 235 518 2,912.00
DMK150/3 30-80 150 60" 165 66" 3 260 573 3,420.00
DMK 180/3 30-80 180 72" 195 78" 3 346 763 4,327.00
DIMENSIONS
Type ---
DMK90 120 110 55